
To begin with

To share

Russian salad
Seafood salad
Donostiarra skewer
Grandma's croquettes
Iberic ham croquettes
Battered Squid
Octopus with parmesan sauce
Iberian ham
Iberian ham with parmesan
Seafood
Cheese platter

Special Baguettes
Bocadillo capricho iberico (pork loin, brie, sundried 
tomato and chorizo)

Telfy Baguette (breast, tomato, lettuce, bacon, cheese and 
caramelised onion)

Estrella (breast, bacon, lettuce)

Calamari romana

Salchica (goat cheese and onion confit)

Superman (veal, fried onion and pepper sauce) 

Delicioso (sirloin steak with duck liver)

Hamburgers
American Burger (with chips)(Onion, BBQ, cheddar, fried 
onion, bacon)

Hamburger (with chips)

Chicken crispy (breaded breast)

Hamburger "XXL" (with chips)

"De Luxe" (goat cheese and caramelised onions)

Angus Burger
Special hamburger (with chips) (Cheddar, Spanish bacon,
goat's cheese and duck liver) 

Extras: Cheese, ham, egg, bacon.

Salads
Goat cheese salad
(The usual) With shavings of manchego cheese

Gem lettuce salad 
Lettuce hearts, anchovies, piquillo peppers, tuba belly and asparagus

Crispy bacon salad
Lettuce, chicken, crispy bacon, corn, walnuts, yoghurt sauce

Caesar salad
Iceberg lettuce, grilled breast, croutons, cheese and yoghurt sauce

Seafood Selection
Scallops (ud)

Grilled cuttlefish 300 gr. portion

Grilled Squid 300 gr. portion

Grilled or Steamed Clams 300 gr. portion

Boiled shrimps (ud) 
Grilled or fried anchovies 200 g. portion

Grilled or Steamed Mussels
Grilled roe portion

Fried fish platter (for 1)
Fried fish platter (for 2)
Grilled prawns (12 pcs.)

Red prawns with garlic
Sirloin steak sautéed with spring onions and garlic
4 sauces potatoes
Cheesy potatoes
Patatas bravas
Hake tears in batter
Sautéed squid (Dried tomato and garlic)

French fries (The usual ones)

Suggestions for tasting
Tacos Antojito
(beef cheek, guacamole and caramelised onion)

Sautéed squid with prawns and
oyster sauce
Terrific eggs
Sautéed squid with 
artichokes, ham and egg
Stuffed artichoke confit

Sautéed octopus

Baguettes
Serrano ham
Catalana (Serrano ham with tomato)

Marinated loin
Pork loin
Bacon
Chicken breast
Pepito (beef fillet and butter)

Spanish cured iberic ham

3,50
3,50
6,00

10,00
10,00
14,00
17,00
17,00
19,00
2,00

10,00

4,50

4,60

3,50

4,30

3,50

3,80
6,95

13,00
16,00
4,50
5,00
5,00

10,00
15,00
3,00

3,50
3,60
3,50
3,50
3,70
3,50
3,90
4,90

6,95

6,50
5,00
6,95
6,30
8,90
8.90

0,40

8,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

2,50
12,00
14,50
12,00
2,50

10,00
12,00
10,00
8,00

14,00
24,00

 

7,90

15,00

8,00

14,00

8,00

17,00

A01

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

A07

A08

A09

A10

A11

E01

E02

E03

E04

E05

E06

E07

B01

B02

B03

B04

B05

B06

B07

B08

H01

H02

H03

H04

H05

H06

H07

H08

H09

H10

H11

D01

D02

D03

D04

D05

D06

D07

D08

F01

F02

F03

F04

F05

F06

F07

G01

G02

G03

G04

C01

C02

C03

C04

C05

C06

6,00
6,00
9,00

portion portion1/2

6,00

8,00

12,00

1/2



Fish

Rolls

Cod confit
John Dory fish (portion)

Sea bream fillets
Grilled sea bass with garnish
Hake with vegetable tempura
Salted sea bream or sea bass

Kids menu
Small hamburger with chips
Ham and chesse toastie
Nuggets with chips
Hot dog with chips
Chicken breast with chips
Spaghetti (carbonara or bolognese)

Pizza Margarita

Desserts "Nobody's bitter for a sweet" 
Baked milk

Crunchy white chocolate with 
berries
Waffle bites with ice cream
Crepes with vanilla ice cream

Dessert assortment P/p

Brownie with ice cream
Grandma's Cake (Chocolate and biscuits)

Chocolate coulant with ice cream (Preparation 8 
min)

Crunchy surprise with ice cream (serves 2 
people) (Preparation 8 min)

Homemade cheesecake

French toast with ice cream

Ice-cream (seasonal ice-cream menu) ask 
our waiter for the menu

Real (Beef tenderloin)

Delicious (Royal with foie)

Duck liver with caramelised onion
Pan Bao with beef cheek
Gourmet Experience sirloin steak with truffles

Meat
Sirloin steak

Sirloin "al foie" in port sauce 

Grilled Black Angus steak with 
butter and thyme
Grilled meat platter  (2 people)

Grilled Iberian cured pork shoulder

Ripe T-bone steak/ 1Kg according to weight 
 (2 people)

Iberic pork steak
Sauces: Pepper, Roquefort, P.Ximenez, Mustard. 

Gintonic of the month or
Cocktail of the month for 6€

Special menus for events:
Company meals, parties, farewell parties, 
birthdays, etc.

* Ask about our rice dishes
(Abanda, seafood, chicken, mixed or caldero)
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Toasts
Goat goat cheese au gratin, tomato confit

Sirloin sirloin brie cheese, onion confit

Normandie Camembert cheese with red fruits and pistachios

Gourmet Port onion, fresh cheese and foie gras

Black potato Fried egg, grilled Serrano ham

Nordic Salmon with guacamole
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kitchen open all day!

Allergens 

*Food for coeliacs is available
*Vegetarian food is available


